
1/25/2010

Town of Billerica, Massachusetts

Police Department

Adult Arrest Log

01/17/2010  -to- 01/24/2010

01/19/2010

HOME:  200 MASSMILL DR     LOWELL, MA

OHARA, JOHN P     37     MALE

ABUSE PREVENTION ORDER, VIOLATE c209A §7

Arrest Date and Charges:

01/20/2010

HOME:  12 VESPER ST     SCARBOROUGH, ME

JENKINS, SEAN R     33     MALE

WARRANT ARREST

Arrest Date and Charges:

01/21/2010

HOME:  21 ARCADIA RD     BILLERICA, MA

MENDES, TIAGO     22     MALE

A&B, AGGRAVATED c265 §13A(b)

RESIST ARREST c268 §32B

Arrest Date and Charges:

01/22/2010

HOME:  30 MARSTON ST     TEWKSBURY, MA

COAKLEY, JOSEPH L     45     MALE

WARRANT ARREST

Arrest Date and Charges:

1


